2” (50 mm) Inserta Tee®
Multifit IPS Conversion Chart
Multifits are made for a specific lateral connection and fits a size range of a specific mainline type.
Old SKU Old Product Description Correct SKU Correct Product
Description
2IPS6N12 2” (50 mm) IPS into 6” (150 mm) N-12®
2IPSMF6-12N12
2” (50 mm) Gasketed
IPS/Sch40 PVC into
6”-12” (150-300 mm)
ADS N-12/HP
2IPS8N12 2” (50 mm) IPS into 8” (200 mm) N-12
2IPS12HP 2” (50 mm) IPS into 12” (300 mm) HP
2IPS12N12 2” (50 mm) IPS into 12” (300 mm) N-12
2IPS8CC 2” (50 mm) IPS.into 8” (200 mm) CC
2IPSMF6-12CC
2” (50 mm) Gasketed
IPS/Sch40 PVC into 6”-12”
(150-300) Concrete2IPS12RCP 2” IPS.into 12” (300 mm) Concrete
2IPS15N12 2” (50 mm) IPS.into 15” (375 mm) N12
2IPSMF15-60N12
2” (50 mm) Gasketed
IPS/Sch40 PVC into
15”-60” (375-1500 mm)
ADS N-12/HP
2IPS18HP 2” (50 mm) IPS.into 18” (450 mm) HP
2IPS18N12 2” (50 mm) SCH40/IPS.GASKETED into 18” (450
mm) ADS N-12
2IPS24N12 2” (50 mm) IPS into 24” (600 mm) N-12
2IPS36N12 2” (50 mm) IPS.into 36” (900 mm) N12
2IPS48N12 2” (50 mm) IPS into 48” (1200 mm) N12
2IPS60HP 2” (50 mm) IPS into 60” (1500 mm) HP
2IPSN12EP 2” (50 mm) IPS into N12 END PLATE
2IPS24RCP 2” (50 mm) IPS into 24” (600 mm) Concrete
2IPSMF15+CC
2” (50 mm) Gasketed
IPS/Sch40 PVC into 15”
(375 mm)  and larger
Concrete2IPS48CCMH 2” (50 mm) IPS into 48” (1200 mm) Concrete
Manhole
ADSTM, N-12®, Inserta Tee® and the Green Stripe are registered trademarks of Advanced Drainage Systems, Inc.
© 2024 Advanced Drainage Systems, Inc.  06/24 MH
adspipe.com
800-821-6710